Position

City Manager

Assistant City Manager

Senior Executive Assistant

Executive Assistant |

Administrative Assistant |

Deputy City Manager Plans &
PW

Other Positions Held City

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Monterey

Department

City Manager-
Administration
City Manager-
Administration
City Manager-
Administration
City Manager-
Administration
City Manager-
Administration
City Manager-
Administration

Total Wages

$286,636

$209,773

$80,503

$66,737

$20,783

$2,942

Total Retirement &
Health Contribution

$41,106

$51,063

$17,050

$19,437

$751

$106



