Position	Other Positions Held	City	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
City Manager		Monterey	City Manager- Administration	\$286,636	\$41,106
Assistant City Manager		Monterey	City Manager- Administration	\$209,773	\$51,063
Senior Executive Assistant		Monterey	City Manager- Administration	\$80,503	\$17,050
Executive Assistant I		Monterey	City Manager- Administration	\$66,737	\$19,437
Administrative Assistant I		Monterey	City Manager- Administration	\$20,783	\$751
Deputy City Manager Plans & PW		Monterey	City Manager- Administration	\$2,942	\$106